
Op Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun

Sandroni Alessandro (06/030) 0 0 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 10

Grafil Ruel (06/153) 0 0 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 12

Matteo Marianna (06/029) 0 0 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 10 1 2 4 6 4 1 4 8

Coltelli Lorenzo (06/152) 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 5

Susini Leonardo (06/100) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sandroni Alessandro 06/030 32 85 2,66

Grafil Ruel 06/153 32 84 2,62

Matteo Marianna 06/029 29 50 1,72

Coltelli Lorenzo 06/152 32 47 1,47

Susini Leonardo 06/100 3 7 2,33

The Liars

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun

Grafil Ruel Junior (06/344) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Landrito Rocky (06/797) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schaecker Mark (06/347) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serrao Dario (06/1136) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Turchi Filippo (06/729) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grafil Ruel Junior 06/344 0 0 0,00

Landrito Rocky 06/797 0 0 0,00

Schaecker Mark 06/347 0 0 0,00

Serrao Dario 06/1136 0 0 0,00

Turchi Filippo 06/729 0 0 0,00

Trident Darts A

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun

Occhipinti Simone (06/1017) 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 10 2 0 2 6 4 3

Gesa Diodoro (06/1209) 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 4 0 0 4 2 4 9 4 2 4 9 4 5

Lugli Gianluca (06/866) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 3 4 5 0 0

Pucci Luca (06/867) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0

Bocchicchio Fabio (06/1016) 2 2 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 4 3

Benvenuti Loriano (06/856) 2 0 0 0 4 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 2 2 4 2

Pieroni Alessio (06/870) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Occhipinti Simone 06/1017 28 36 1,29

Gesa Diodoro 06/1209 26 35 1,35

Lugli Gianluca 06/866 15 24 1,60

Pucci Luca 06/867 18 19 1,06

Bocchicchio Fabio 06/1016 19 14 0,74

Benvenuti Loriano 06/856 22 14 0,64

Pieroni Alessio 06/870 0 0 0,00

Trident Darts B

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun

Giglione  Alessio (06/868) 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 7 2 1 2 1 4 9 4 8

Barsotti Gabriele (06/1042) 3 6 1 3 0 0 2 3 2 5 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 3

Dello Siesto Giuseppe (06/1043) 1 1 3 4 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 5 2 3

Bacci Sara (06/1161) 1 0 3 1 0 0 2 6 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 0 3 3

Bonsignori  Alice (06/1172) 3 5 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 1 3 1 0 0 1 1

Giovannini Daina (06/1173) 1 1 3 1 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 3 2 1 2 2 0 0

Simonetti Jonni (06/869) 3 5 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 3 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giglione  Alessio 06/868 28 54 1,93

Barsotti Gabriele 06/1042 24 38 1,58

Dello Siesto Giuseppe 06/1043 13 19 1,46

Bacci Sara 06/1161 17 18 1,06

Bonsignori  Alice 06/1172 14 11 0,79

Giovannini Daina 06/1173 16 11 0,69

Simonetti Jonni 06/869 16 10 0,62


